G
3V
M
-41LR
@
S
S
O

• G3VM-41LR5 : Low C × R = 10 pF·Ω, COFF (standard) = 10 pF, RON (standard) = 1 Ω
■Application Examples
■Ordering Information
* The AC peak and DC value are given for the load voltage and continuous load current.
Note: To order tape packaging for Relays with surface-mounting terminals, add "(TR05)" to the end of the model number.
Tape-cut SSOPs are packaged without humidity resistance. Use manual soldering to mount them. Refer to common precautions.
■Absolute Maximum Ratings (Ta = 25°C)
* The dielectric strength between the input and output was checked by applying voltage between all pins as a group on the LED side and all pins as a group on the
light-receiving side.
■Package (Unit : mm, Average) ■Model Number Legend
Package Contact
form Terminals Load voltage
(peak value) *
Continuous load
current
(peak value) *
Tape cut packaging Tape packaging
Model Minimum
package quantity Model Minimum
package quantity
SSOP4 1a
(SPST-NO)
Surface-mounting
Terminals 40 V
120 mA
G3VM-41LR10
1 pc.
G3VM-41LR10(TR05)
500 pcs.
G3VM-41LR6 G3VM-41LR6(TR05)
140 mA G3VM-41LR11 G3VM-41LR11(TR05)
250 mA G3VM-41LR4 G3VM-41LR4(TR05)
300 mA G3VM-41LR5 G3VM-41LR5(TR05)
Item Symbol G3VM-41LR10 G3VM-41LR6 G3VM-41LR11 G3VM-41LR4 G3VM-41LR5 Unit Measurement
conditions
In
pu